
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
23 

1 
8 

101 
2 

20 
9 

24 
80 

814 
26 

707 
17 
99 
82 

5 
94 

785 
40 
76 
18 

7 

Name 
Alex Dumas 
Ben Young 
John Fraser 
Jordan Szoke 
Samuel Guerin 
Trevor Dion 
Trevor Daley 
Sebastien Tremblay 
Blaise Fougere 
Connor Campbell 
Phillip Leckie 
John Laing 
Brad Macrae 
Alex Michel 
David MacKay 
Jordan Royds 
Nathan Playford 
Paul Macdonell 
Marco Sousa 
Louie Raffa 
Tomas Casas 
Jeff Williams 

Hometown 
S a i n t - A u g u s t i n - d e - D e s m a u r e s  Q C  
Meaford ON 
hammondsplains  NS 
Lynden ON 
S a i n t e - C a t h e r i n e - d e - l a - j a c q u e s - c a r t i e r  Q C  
Alvinston ON 
Ancaster ON 
Oka QC 
Dartmouth NS 
Edwards ON 
London On 
Cochrane AB 
Perth Road ON 
Montreal QC 
Stoney Creek ON 
Ancaster ON 
Kitchener ON 
Grande Prairie AB 
Schomberg 
Sa in te -M a rthe -sur-le -L a c Q C  
Peterborough ON 
Inverary ON 

Make 
Suzuki 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
P R O  S u p e rb i k e  
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 

Model/Engine 
GSX-R1000 
M1000RR 
GSXR 1000 
ZX-10R Ninja 
S1000rr 
ZX-10R 
GSX-R1000 
GSX-R 600 
CBR1000RR 
ZX-6R 
S1000RR 
ZX-6R 
YZF-R6 
Zx6R 
ZX-6R 
S1000RR 
V2 panigale 
YZF-R1 
Suzuki 
Panigale V2 
YZF-R1 
RS660 

Laps 
17 
11 
11 
14 
19 
14 
16 
15 
18 

9 
16 

6 
5 

21 
8 
9 

11 
9 
6 
5 

11 

Best Tm 
1:07.547 
1:07.825 
1:08.375 
1:08.940 
1:09.329 
1:09.434 
1:09.508 
1:10.157 
1:10.806 
1:11.653 
1:11.662 
1:11.819 
1:11.977 
1:12.060 
1:12.070 
1:12.287 
1:12.371 
1:13.344 
1:14.111 
1:15.100 
1:16.944 

In Lap 
17 

5 
10 
12 
10 
14 
16 
10 
14 

9 
13 

4 
5 

14 
4 
7 

11 
6 
5 
4 

11 
0 

Diff 

0.278 
0.828 
1.393 
1.782 
1.887 
1.961 
2.610 
3.259 
4.106 
4.115 
4.272 
4.430 
4.513 
4.523 
4.740 
4.824 
5.797 
6.564 
7.553 
9.397 

Gap 

0.278 
0.550 
0.565 
0.389 
0.105 
0.074 
0.649 
0.649 
0.847 
0.009 
0.157 
0.158 
0.083 
0.010 
0.217 
0.084 
0.973 
0.767 
0.989 
1.844 

Best Speed 
136.438 
135.879 
134.786 
133.681 
132.931 
132.730 
132.589 
131.363 
130.158 
128.620 
128.604 
128.323 
128.041 
127.893 
127.876 
127.492 
127.344 
125.654 
124.354 
122.716 
119.775 

- 

Comment 
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All results are provisional until the end of the time limit for 
protests and appeals and the completion of technical checks. 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Professional Motorsports Productions 

Bridestone CSBK Round 3  
GP Bikes Pro Superbike Feature 

GP Bikes Pro Superbike Feature Practice - 40 min 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 10:31:01 

Atlantic Motorsport Park 2.560 km 

2023-07-21 10:30 AM 

 Bridgestone CSBK
Round 3 -  Atlantic Motorsport Park
July 21-23, 2023


